Infineon Technologies - CY7C64713-56LTXC Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
Embedded - Microcontrollers - Application
Specific: Tailored Solutions for Precision and
Performance
Embedded - Microcontrollers - Application Specific
represents a category of microcontrollers designed with
unique features and capabilities tailored to specific

CY7C64713
Document Number: 38-08039 Rev. *L Page 64 of 74
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Definitions
Ordering Code Package Type RAM Size # Prog I/Os
8051
Address/Data
Busses
CY7C64713-128AXC 128-pin TQFP - Pb-free 16K 40 16/8 bit
CY7C64713-100AXC 100-pin TQFP - Pb-free 16K 40 –
CY7C64713-56PVXC 56-pin SSOP - Pb-free 16K 24 –
CY7C64713-56LTXC 56-pin QFN - Pb-free 16K 24 –
CY3674 EZ-USB FX1 Development Kit
Tape and Reel
Temperature Range: X = C or I or A
C = Commercial grade; I = Industrial grade; A = Automotive grade